
Naidu, Raj
10/9/2010 6:21:00 AM
Brian.Bruce@amwater.com (Brian.Bruce@amwater.com)
Galal, Lynne (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=L1G7); 
sa@zeropex.com (sa@zeropex.com); Neil Meyer (Neil.Meyer@amwater.com); 
lwhouse@innercite.com.or.lonwhouse@waterandenergyconsul  ting.com 
(lwhouse@innercite.com.or.lonwho use@waterandenergyconsulting.com); Klotz, 
Michael (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MlKe); Tapawan- 
Conway, Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov); Dietz, Sidney 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); David Jacot 
(David.Jacot@sce.com); Paul Thomas (Paul.Thomas@sce.com); Stan Ferraro 
(sferraro@calwater.com); Jan Kooy (JKooy@calwater.com); Lorraine White 
(lwhite@energy.state.ca.us); Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Haramati, 
Mikhail (mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); Yamagata, Joy C. 
(JYamagata@semprautilities.com); Switzer, Keith (KSwitzer@gswater.com); 
Sanchez, Danilo E. (danilo.sanchez@cpuc.ca.gov); Laura Kimes 
(laura.kimes@sce.com); Palle Jensen (pallejensen@sjwater.com); Tom Victorine 
(tom_victorine@sjwater.com); Bill McDonald (billmcdonald@gswater.com); Mike 
Hoover (hoovermr@sce.com); Ng, Jayne
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JAWN); Fred Feizollahi 
(Fred.Feizollahi@amwater.com); dc@zeropex.com (dc@zeropex.com); Truelove, 
Cynthia J. (cynthia.truelove@cpuc.ca.gov); sgmcgrath@mac.com 
(sgmcgrath@mac.com); Joe Karp (JKarp@winston.com); Shah, Nihar 
(nihar.shah@cpuc.ca.gov); Tom F. Smegal (tsmegal@calwater.com); David Morse 
(demorse@omsoft.com)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: RE: FW: DRA Protest of Cal Am Advice Letter 860

Three weeks extension request for providing response to AL 860 protests is approved.

From: Brian.Bruce@amwater.com [mailto:Brian.Bruce@amwater.com] 
Sent: Fri 10/8/2010 5:07 PM 
To: Naidu, Raj
Cc: Rod.Jordan@amwater.com; Sherrene.Chew@amwater.com 
Subject: Re: FW: DRA Protest of Cal Am Advice Letter 860

Raj,

We would like to request an extension of three weeks to provide a response 
to DRA's protest of AL 860.

Thanks

SB GT&S 0302681
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Brian Bruce
Director of Business Performance 
California American Water 
1033 B Avenue, Suite 200 
Coronado, CA 92118 
Office: 619-435 - 7502 
Cell: 619-410-3177
Fax: 619-435 - 7434
Brian.Bruce@amwater.com

"Naidu, Raj"
<raj ,naidu@cpuc.c 
a.gov> To

" Bill McDonald"
<billmcdonald@gswater.com>, "Brian 

Bruce" <Brian.Bruce@amwater.com>, 
"David Jacot"
<David.Jacot@sce.com>,
<dc@zeropex.com>, "Fred Feizollahi" 
<Fred.Feizollahi@amwater.com>,
"Galal, Lynne" <LlG7@pge.com>,
"Haramati, Mikhail" 
<mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov>,
"Jan Kooy " <JKooy@calwater.com>,
"Klotz, Michael (Law)"
<MlKe@pge.com>, "Laura Kimes" 
<laura.kimes@sce.com>, "Lee, Diana" 
<diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov>, "Lorraine 
White "
<lwhite@energy.state.ca.us>, "Mike 
Hoover" <hoovermr@sce.com>, "Neil 
Meyer" <Neil.Meyer@amwater.com>,
"Ng, Jayne" <JAWn@pge.com>, "Palle 
Jensen"
<palleJensen@sjwater.com>, "Paul 
Thomas" <Paul.Thomas@sce.com>,
"Sanchez, Danilo E." 
<danilo.sanchez@cpuc.ca.gov>,
"Shah, Nihar"
<nihar.shah@cpuc.ca.gov>, "Sid 
Dietz II" <sbd4@pge.com>, "Stan 
Ferraro " <sferraro@calwater.com>, 
<sa@zeropex.com>, "Switzer, Keith" 
<KSwitzer@gswater.com>, 
"Tapawan-Conway, Zenaida G." 
<zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov 
>, "Tom F. Smegal" 
<tsmegal@calwater.com>, "Tom 
Victorine"
<tom_victorine@sjwater.com>,
"Truelove, Cynthia J."

10/04/2010 04:14
PM
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<cynthia.truelove@cpuc.ca.gov>, 
"Yamagata, Joy C."
< JY amagata@semprautilities ,com>

cc

Subject
FW: DRA Protest of Cal Am Advice 
Letter 860

FYI

Raj Naidu, P.E.
Project Manager 
Water/Energy Nexus 
Division of Water & Audits 
505 Van Ness Av, Area 3-B 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
415-355-5573 
raj .naidu@cpuc.ca.gov

From: Ng, Karen
Sent: Monday, October 04, 2010 3:09 PM 
To: Kahlon, Raminder
Cc: water division; Boothe, James A.; 'dstephen@amwater.com'; Como, Joe; 
White, Phyllis R.; Yuen, Ting-Pong; Larsen, Dave-Isaiah; Shah, Nihar;
Sanchez, Danilo E.; 'SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com'; 'mparsons@mwdh2o.com'; 
'larry.cope@sce.com'; 'jhawks_cwa@comcast.net'; Cox, Cheryl; Lee, Diana; 
'dobegi@nrdc.org'; 'hayley@tum.org'; 'dss8@pge.com';
'sshupe@sonoma-county .org'; 'dgeis@dolphingroup.org'; 
'achang@efficiencycouncil.org'; 'elvine@lbl.gov';
'gstaples@mendotagroup.net'; 'mrw@mrwassoc.com'; 'pstoner@lgc.org'; 
'mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org'; 'steven.mccurdy@state.ma.us'; 
'cpollina@winston.com'; 'jmeyers@naima.org'; 'Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com'; 
'bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com'; Krannawitter, Laura L.; 'pvonhaam@mwdh2o.com'; 
'Paul.Thomas@sce.com'; 'mdavis@ieua.org'; 'Case.Admin@sce.com'; 
'olivia.samad@sce.com'; 'liddell@energyattomey.com';
'j stephenson@sdcwa.org';'JYamagata@SempraUtilities .com'; 
'Dave.Hanna@itron.com'; 'Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com'; 'atencate@rsgrp.com'; 
'bmce.foster@sce.com'; 'norman.fumta@navy.mir; 'eric@ethree.com'; 
'marcel@tum.org'; 'lettenson@nrdc.org'; 'mlwk@pge.com';
'aliddell@icfi.com'; 'jkarp@winston.com'; 'slda@pge.com'; 'JMOL@pge.com'; 
'regrelcpuccases@pge.com'; 'jwwd@pge.com'; 'ghamilton@gepllc.com'; 
'jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net'; 'jskromer@qmail.com'; 
'clyde.murley@comcast.net'; 'jlarabee@valleywater.org';
'briamnm@scwa.ca.gov'; 'roseenveng@sbcglobal.net'; 'j llin@water.ca.gov';
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'davidmorse9@gmail.com'; 'rhoneyfield@navigantconsulting.com'; 
'lpark@navigantconsulting.com'; 'lwhouse@innercite.com'; 
'schaudhry@cnergy.state.ca.us'; 'boroski@portland.econw.com'; 
'grover@portland.econw.com'; 'keatingk2@msn.com'; 'samsirkin@cs.com'; 
Larsen, Dave-Isaiah; Gamson, David M.; Haramati, Mikhail; Naidu, Raj; 
Wilson, Sean; Tapawan-Conway, Zenaida G.
Subject: DRA Protest of Cal Am Advice Letter 860

Please find attached DRA's protest of California American Water Company's 
advice letter 860.

Thank you,

Karen Ng
DRA - Water Branch
California Public Utilities Commission
415-703-1511
kn2@cpuc.ca.gov[attachment "DRA_Protest_Cal_Am_AL_860.pdf deleted by Brian 
K Bruce/CAWC/AWWSC]
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